
No District Registration Number Career Guidance Center Name Institute Email Contact Number

1 Gampaha P02/CGC/001 Technical College - Gampaha
Department of Technical 

Education and Training tcgampaha@dtet.gov.lk 0332 222 132

2 Galle P04/CGC/001
Vocational Training Center -Talbot 

Town

Vocational Training Authority 

of Sri Lanka
dvtgalle@vtasl.gov.lk 912 281 241

3 Matara P05/CGC/001 Youth Empowerment Center - Matara
National Youth Services 

Council
matarado@nysc.lk 0412 222 938

4 Hambantota P06/CGC/001 Technical College - Beliatta
Department of Technical 

Education and Training tcbeliatta@dtet.gov.lk  0472 243 223

5 Kurunagala P12/CGC/001 College of technology -Kurunagala

Department of Technical 

Education and Training cotkurunegala@dtet.gov.lk 0372 223 264

6 Puttalam P13/CGC/001 Technical college - Anamaduwa
Department of Technical 

Education and Training tcanamaduwa@dtet.gov.lk  0322 263 288

7 Badulla P14/CGC/001 District Center - Badulla
National Apprentice and 

Industrial Training Authority badulla.naita@gmail.com  0552 230 644

8
Badulla P14/CGC/002 District Office - Badulla

National Youth Services 

Council cgbadulla@gmail.com 0552 223 916

9 Monaragala P15/CGC/001 District Center - Monaragala
National Apprentice and 

Industrial Training Authority monaragala.naita@gmail.com 0552 276 504

10
Polonnaruwa P17/CGC/01

Sri Lanka Youth Training Center -

Polonnaruwa

National Youth Services 

Council polodo@nysc.lk  0112 400 322

11
Ampara P18/CGC/01

Hardy College of Technology -

Ampara

Department of Technical 

Education and Training cotampara@dtet.gov.lk 0632 222 056

12
Trincomalee P19/CGC/001 Technical College - Trincomalee

Department of Technical 

Education and Training tctrincomalee@dtet.gov.lk 026-2223034

13
Batticaloa P20/CGC/001 Technical College - Batticaloa

Department of Technical 

Education and Training tcbatticaloa@dtet.gov.lk  0652 246 557

14
Vavunia P21/CGC/001 Technical College - Vavunia

Department of Technical 

Education and Training tcvavuniya@dtet.gov.lk  0242 223 664

15
Jaffna P25/CGC/001 College of Technology - Jaffna

Department of Technical 

Education and Training
cotjaffna@dtet.gov.lk 0212 222 358
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